

World Bank

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

କାମ - ମାମୁଲିଆ ପ୍ରକାର - ପ୍ରକାର ପ୍ରକାର - ପ୍ରକାର

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Div. Moharia

DIVISION

ଶ୍ରୀ - ମାମୁଲିଆ ପ୍ରକାର - ପ୍ରକାର (A.E.)

କାମ - ମାମୁଲିଆ ପ୍ରକାର - ପ୍ରକାର

ପ୍ରକାର - ମାମୁଲିଆ ପ୍ରକାର - ପ୍ରକାର SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No. 12 MBD/20-21

MB No. 574

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
① P/V & fixing of Working Benchmark Pillar & Referen- ce Pillar etc comp as Per T.S.					
Qty vide TMS Pg No. 17, item No-1.					
19.00 Km					
② Rs 3839.94/Km Rs 72,959.00					
③ clearing & grubbing					
Road land etc comp as Per T.S.					
Qty vide TMS Pg No. 17, item No-2. — 0.018 Hec					
Qty vide TMS Pg No-1-2, item No-1 — 0.805 Hec					
= 0.82 Hec					
Unit: 0.819 Hec @ Rs 52,930.33/Hec 43,383.00					
④ P/V & fixing masonry lego board & citizen information board etc comp as per					
C/S = Rs 1,16,342.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A = RS	1,16,342.00
T.S.					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-18,					
Item No-3					
2.00 Nos					
@ RS 9770.67 / Nos				RA	19,541.00
				=	

④ Excavation for Roadway
in soil using manual
means etc comp as
per T.S.
Qty vide TMA Pg No-18

Item No-4	3.83m ³				
Qty vide TMA Pg					
No-2, Item No-2	31.50m ³				
	= 35.33m ³				
Unit: 35.33m ³					
@ RS 130.83/m ³				RA	4,622.00

⑤ Excavation for Roadway
work in soil using Hydraulic
excavator & tipped
with disposal upto 100m
etc comp as per T.S.
B/A = RS 1,40,585.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/L = 288	140,505.00
Qty vide TMA Pg No-18,					
item No-5. — 3.82 m ³					
Qty vide TMA Pg					
No-3, item No-4 — 31.50 m ³					
= 35.32 m ³					
Limit = 35.325 m ³					
@ Rs 75.57/m ³				Rs	2670.00
⑥ Cost of embankment					
with approved material					
deposited from Roadway					
etc comp as per T.S					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-18,					
item No-6. — 2.30 m ³					
Qty vide TMA Pg					
No-3, item No-9 — 18.90 m ³					
= 21.20 m ³					
@ Rs 90.29/m ³				Rs	641.00
⑦ Loosening, levelling &					
comp. original ground					
supporting embankment.					
etc comp as per T.S					
				C/L = Rs	143,816.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A-R	142,816.00
Qty vide TMB Pg No-19					
Item No-7				234.00 m ³	
Qty vide TMB Pg					
No-6, Item No-6				1448.00 m ³	
				1682.00 m ³	
				(@ R 22.46/m ³ R)	37,800.00
⑧ Const of embankment					
with material obtained					
from borrow pits with					
lead upto 1000m & 1000m					
etc comp as per T.S					
Qty vide TMB Pg No-9-6,					
Item No-5 (i) & 5 (ii)					
① Lead for 1000m					
				3983.59 m ³	
				@ R 149.08/m ³	R 590,892.00
② Lead for 1000m					
				1952.25 m ³	
				@ R 190.53/m ³	R 3,72,040.00
③ Const. of subgrade &					
earthen shoulder etc					
comp as per T.S					
				B/A-R	1144548.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				9/8-81	11,44,541.60
Qty vide TMA Pg No-23-24					
item No-17				666.00 m ³	
Qty vide TMA Pg				2700.00 m ³	
No-7, item No-7				672.30 m ³	
				= 3366 m ³	
				@ Rs 192.25/m ³	Rs 6,42,113.00
(10) Cost of GCB by P/V					
well graded material					
Spreading in uniform					
layer with grading-T					
etc comp. as per T-1					
Qty vide TMA Pg No-24,					
item No-2				238.84 m ³	
Qty vide TMA Pg					
No-2-8, item No-8				1219.05 m ³	
Qty vide TMA Pg					
No-8-9, item No-9				67.964 m ³	
				= 1825.854 m ³	
				@ Rs 3254.94/m ³	Rs 5,18,428.00
(11) P/V, laying, spreading &					
comp. stone apr. of					
WBM cr. III etc comp.					
				Qty = Rs	69,10,139.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1,30,85,680.00
Qty vide TMD Pg No-21, Item					
'NO-5			218.16 m ²		
Qty vide TMD Pg					
No-22-23, Item No-1			108.78 m ²		
			323.94 m ²		
			@ RS 100.76 / m ²		RS 32,640.00
(17) Contd of cement concrete					
Pavement etc comp at					
Per T.S.					
Qty vide TMD Pg No-26,					
Item No-1					

324.00 m ³					
@ RS 8083.41 / m ³				RS	26,19,025.00
				RS	1,56,53,345.00
Add GST @ 12% of TC				RS	18,78,881.00
Add LE @ 1% of TC				RS	1,56,533.00
Add LF				RS	1,66,505.00
				RS	1,78,59,304.00
Less Previous paid amount				RS	93,91,062.00
Payable amount				RS	84,68,242.00
02/02/22					
SE					